147
Physical Properties
Cross-Cut Tester Kit
Crosshatch Adhesion Kit
This method is used for determining the parallel groove paint
adhesion of one or many layers on a substrate, generally a metal
panel. Cross-Cut Tester Kits are available in 2 different crosscut
blade versions, one is a multi-cut blade with 6 cutting edges, the

5137  Adhesive Tape for DIN/ISO Tesapack 4124, 50 mm x 66 m
8660  Adhesive Tape for ASTM IPG 51596, 1 in x 72 yds
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description for Cat. No Standard No. Of
Cutting Teeths
 No. Of
Cutting Edges
 Cutter Spacing
5132 Cross-Cut Tool 6, 6-edges 1 mm PE-5120 DIN / ISO 6 6 1 mm
(0.04 in)
5134 Cross-Cut Tool 6, 6-edges 2 mm PE-5122 DIN / ISO 6 6 2 mm
(0.08 in)
3425 Cross-Cut Tool 6, 1-edge 1 mm PE-5125 DIN / ISO 6 1 1 mm
(0.04 in)
5129 Cross-Cut Tool 6, 1-edge 3 mm PE-5128 DIN / ISO 6 1 3 mm
(0.12 in)
3426 Cross-Cut Tool 6, 1-edge 2 mm PE-5126
PE-5124
 DIN / ISO
ASTM
 6 1 2 mm
(0.08 in)
3429 Cross-Cut Tool 11, 1-edge 1 mm PE-5123 ASTM 11 1 1 mm
(0.04 in)
3424 Cross-Cut Tool 11, 1-edge 1.5 mm PE-5127 ASTM 11 1 1.5 mm
(0.06 in)
5133 Cross-Cut Tool 11, 6-edges 1.5 mm PE-5121 ASTM 11 6 1.5 mm
(0.06 in)